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AKTOGE Kasack «37 opra mextedin KMM 4

2023-2024 oKy Kbiibi

ACXAHA KE3EKIIIJIIK KECTECI
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Kesexkmiaep

| Kezen

09.25-09.40
10.20-10.25
11.05-11.20

14.10-14.15
14.55-15.10
15.50-15.55
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Cericeno0i

I'. MyxaHnranuesa
H.N36ackanoBa
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Copcenoi

I'.CeiiToBa g
O.Annamena
Y. ¥YMupbek
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[".YmupOaesa
A.Typnbibaii
H Mykauiesa

A. Xanracosa

K.bannanosa
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